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BELCOURT 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Sandi LaRocque 
 
PHONE: 477-7913 X 3703 
FAX: 477-0235 
E-MAIL: slarocqu@tm.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
Belcourt GED Testing Center 
BIA #7 - Box  340 
Belcourt ND 58316-0340 

BEULAH CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Janice Nelson 
 
PHONE: 837-2298 
FAX:  
E-MAIL: Janice.Nelson@sendit.nodak.edu 
 

ADDRESS: 

 
Beulah Public Schools 
204 5th Street NW 
Beulah, ND 58523 

BISMARCK 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Sandy Wollan 
 
PHONE: 323-4530 
FAX: 224-5552 
E-MAIL: sandy_wollan@bismarckschools.org 

 

ADDRESS: 

 
Bismarck GED Testing Center 
1200 West College Dr 
Bismarck, ND 58501 

DEVILS LAKE 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
April Duchscher 
 
PHONE: 662-1568 
FAX: 662-1595 
MAIL: april.duchscher@lrsc.edu 
 

ADDRESS: 

 
Lake Region State College 
1801 North College Drive 
Devils Lake ND 58301-1598 

DICKINSON 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Beth Hurt-Grandell 
 

PHONE: 456-0008 
FAX: 456-6563 
E-MAIL: bgrandell@dpsnd.org 
 

ADDRESS: 

 
Dickinson Public Schools 
336 5th Street West 
Dickinson ND 58601 

FARGO (ALC) 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Jennifer Frueh 
 
PHONE: 446-2806 
FAX: 446-2899 
E-MAIL: fruehj2@fargo.k12.nd.us 

ADDRESS: 

 
Fargo Adult Learning Center 
315 N University Dr 
Fargo ND 58102-4337 
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FARGO (NDSU) 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Tiffany Bendickson 
 
PHONE: 231-7671 or 231-6317 
FAX: 231-6318 
E-MAIL: Tiffany.Bendickson@ndsu.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
North Dakota State University 
Counseling Center – Dept 5120 
212 Ceres Hall – Box 6050 
Fargo ND 58108 

FORT TOTTEN 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Clayton Peltier 
 
PHONE: 766-1319 
FAX: 766-1108 
E-MAIL: clayton_peltier@littlehoop.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
Cankdeska Cikana Community College 
123 Main Ave - PO Box 269 
Fort Totten ND 58335-0269 

FORT YATES 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Renee Froelich 
 
PHONE: 854-8029 
FAX: 854-3403 
E-MAIL: Reneef@sbci.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
Sitting Bull College 
GED Testing Center 
9299 Hwy 24 
Fort Yates ND 58538 

GRAND FORKS 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Terry Bohan – 215-2599 
 
PHONE: 795-2785 
FAX: 795-2770 
E-MAIL: Terry.Bohan@gfschools.org 

ADDRESS: 

 
Grand Forks GED Testing 
Stanford Center - 500 Stanford Road 
Grand Forks ND 58203-2799 

JAMESTOWN 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
John Lynch 
 

PHONE: 252-8841 
FAX: 252-3646 
E-MAIL: John.Lynch@sendit.nodak.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
James Valley GED Testing Center 
910 12th Avenue NE 
Jamestown ND 58401-6513 

MINOT (ALC) 
 

 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Jennifer Kraft 
 
PHONE: 857-4488 
FAX: 857-4489 
E-MAIL: j.kraft@sendit.nodak.edu 

 

ADDRESS: 

 
Minot Adult Learning Center 
1609 4th Avenue NW 
Minot ND 58703 
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NEW TOWN 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Betty Lockwood 
 
PHONE: 627-4738 x 258 
FAX: 627-4099 
E-MAIL: blockw@fortbertholdcc.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish College (FBCC) 
220 8th Ave N 
PO Box 490 
New Town ND 58763-0490 

VALLEY CITY 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Jeff Bopp 
 
PHONE: 845-0256 
FAX: 845-0003 
E-MAIL: jeff.bopp@sendit.nodak.edu 

ADDRESS: 

 
Sheyenne Valley Area Career Tech 
801 Valley Ave SE - PO Box 30 
Valley City ND 58072-0030 
 
 

WAHPETON 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Karen Dahlgren 
 
PHONE: 671-2256 
FAX: 671-2734 
E-MAIL: Karen.Dahlgren@ndscs.edu 

 

ADDRESS: 

 
ND State College of Science 
800 N 6th Street 
Mildred Johnson Library – Room 222 
Wahpeton ND 58076-0002 

WILLISTON 
 

 
 

CHIEF EXAMINER: 
Diane Anderson 
 
PHONE: 774-4228 
FAX: 774-4211 
E-MAIL: di.anderson@willistonstate.edu 

 

ADDRESS: 

 
Williston State College 
1410 University Avenue  
Williston ND 58801 
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